From: "Miranda, Manuel \(Judiciary\)" <Manuel_Miranda@Judiciary .senate gov>

To: "Rodriguez, Leonard B.","Remington, Kristi L" <Kristi.L_Remington@usdoj.gov=>"Myers, Chris
\(Republican-Conf\)" <Chris_Myers@src.senate.gov>| (b)(6) "Wingate, Heather

" <alafferty@traditionalvalues.org>"Ledeen, Barbara \(Republican-Conf\)"
<Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate gov>,"Viana, Mercedes M.""Kavanaugh, Brett M." "Comisac,
RenaJohnson \(Judiciary\)" <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@dJudiciary.senate.gov>,"Lizette Jenness Olmos -
Communications" <LJenness_Olmos@rnchqg.org>,<scastillo@rnchg.org="Duffield, Steven \(RPC\)"
<Steven_ Duffield@rpc.senate.gov>"Abegg, John \(McConnell\)"

<John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate. gov>,"Ledeen, Barbara \(Republican-Conf\)"

<Barbara_l edeen@src.senate gov> <rfernandez@rnchq.org> "Stevenson, Bob \(Frist\)"
<Bob_Stevenson@FRIST.SENATE. GOV=>

Cc: "Miranda, Manuel \(Frist\)" <Manuel_Miranda@FRIST.SENATE.GOV>

Subject: RE: ESTRADA EDITORIALS

Received(Date): Mon, 10 Feb 2003 13:01:03 -0500

Please begin using the Frist email on the cc line, or better, use both
for a couple of days.



